
309

C
o

p
yr

ig
ht

 ©
 K

en
d

al
l H

un
t 

P
ub

lis
hi

ng
 C

o
m

p
an

y

Name  Date 

Decimals Sorting Table

Compare and Order Decimals SAB • Grade 5 • Unit 8 • Lesson 4

Decimals Near
or Equal to 0

Decimals Near
or Equal to 0.1

Decimals Near
or Equal to 0.5

Decimals Near
or Equal to 1

Decimals Much
Greater Than 1

0.0

0.009

.01

0.003

0.09

0.10

.085

0.2

0.500

.491

0.6

0.602

4

6.03

30.4

7.9

0.9

1.0

.89

1.03


