Decimals Sorting Table

Decimals Near or Equal to 0	Decimals Near or Equal to 0.1	Decimals Near or Equal to 0.5	Decimals Near or Equal to 1	Decimals Much Greater Than 1
0.0	0.09	0.500	0.9	4
0.009	0.10	.491	1.0	6.03
.01	.085	0.6	.89	30.4
0.003	0.2	0.602	1.03	7.9